

54 07. 03
sg 2025

Ct. No.
42

**C.R.R. 1588 of 2020
With
IA. No. CRAN 1 of 2021**

In the matter of : Manish Khemka.
Petitioner.

Mr. S. Mukherjee

....For the Petitioner.

On the prayer of the Learned Advocate for the petitioner,
this matter is adjourned till 21st March, 2025.

(Uday Kumar, J.)